
John M. Doe Pay Period:  08/01/2022—08/30/2022

Gross Wages         $3,335.50 Pre-Tax Deductions:
Health Insurance

Taxable Monthly Income

$500.00

$2,835.50

Statutory Deductions:
Federal Income Tax
Social Security
Medicare
State Income Tax
Total Taxes

$223.41
$175.80

$41.11
$59.83

$500.16

NET PAY $2,335.34

ABC Company Check #:  3820
1234 Main Ave. Pay Period:  08/30/22
Anywhere, AL 35243

PAY:  ***Two Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Five and 34 Cents*************** $2,335.34

To the Order of: John M. Doe
 321 Maple Lane
 Anywhere, AL  35223

John M. Doe                  Pay Period:  08/01/2022—08/30/2022

Gross Wages         $3,335.50  Pre-Tax Deductions:
 Health Insurance 
  
  

 $500.00
 
 

Statutory Deductions:
 Federal Income Tax
 Social Security
 Medicare
 State Income Tax
 

 $86.46
 $104.50
 $24.44
 $59.83
 

IMPACT OF 360 PROGRAM
 Tax Savings
 Minus 360 Fees
 
 SIMRP Premium Reimbursement
 NEW Supplemental Insurances: 
 Whole Life Insurance
     Vision Insurance
     Dental Insurance 
 Total New Post-Tax Deductions

 $224.93
   ($84.00)
 
 $1,150.00

 
 

$161.17

ABC Company Check #:  3820
1234 Main Ave. Pay Period:  08/30/22
Anywhere, AL 35243

PAY:  ***Two Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Seven and 15 Cents************** $2,337.15

To the Order of: John M. Doe
 321 Maple Lane
 Anywhere, AL  35223

Before 360
Sample Paycheck Comparison

With 360

360 Preventive Care PEPM $1,150.00
Taxable Monthly Income $1,685.50

Total Taxes $275.23

Benefits Budget $140.93

NET PAY $2,337.15

$40,026 per Year

Code # 4 Supp Insurance After Tax

Code # 3  SIMRP

Code # 2 PCMP After Tax

Code #1 PCMP Pretax
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