

Sample Paycheck Comparison \$40,026 per Year Before 360

John M. Doe Pay Period: 08/01/2022—08/3		-08/30/2022	-	John M. Doe		Pay Period: 08/01/2022—08/30/2022		
Gross Wages	\$3,335.50	Pre-Tax Deductions: Health Insurance Taxable Monthly Income	\$500.00 \$2,835.50	Code #1 PCMP Pretax	Gross Wages	\$3,335.50	Pre-Tax Deductions: Health Insurance 360 Preventive Care PEPM Taxable Monthly Income	\$500.00 \$1,150.00
		Statutory Deductions: Federal Income Tax Social Security Medicare State Income Tax Total Taxes	\$223.41 \$175.80 \$41.11 \$59.83 \$500.16				Statutory Deductions: Federal Income Tax Social Security Medicare State Income Tax Total Taxes	\$1,685.50 \$86.46 \$104.50 \$24.44 \$59.83 \$275.23
				Code # 2 PCMP After Tax			IMPACT OF 360 PROGRAM Tax Savings Minus 360 Fees Benefits Budget	\$224.93 (\$84.00) \$140.93
				Code # 3 SIMRP			SIMRP Premium Reimbursement NEW Supplemental Insurances: Whole Life Insurance Vision Insurance Deptal Insurance	\$1,150.00
				Code # 4 Supp Insurance Aft	er Tax		Total New Post-Tax Deductions	\$161.17
		NET PAY	\$2,335.34	-			NET PAY	\$2,337.15
ABC CompanyCheck #: 38201234 Main Ave.Pay Period: 08/30/22Anywhere, AL 35243Pay Period: 08/30/22				ABC CompanyCheck #: 38201234 Main Ave.Pay Period: 08/30/22Anywhere, AL 35243Pay Period: 08/30/22				
PAY: ***Two Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Five and 34 Cents*************** \$2,335.34					PAY: ***Two Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Seven and 15 Cents************ \$2,337.15			
To the Order of: John M. Doe 321 Maple Lane Anywhere, AL 35223					To the Order of: John M. Doe 321 Maple Lane Anywhere, AL 35223			



With 360